Warringal Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd December 2011

WARRINGAL OBEDIENCE DOG

CLUB INC.
18

DECEMBER 3%, 2011

AGILITY/JUMPING/GAMES
TRIAL




Warringal Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd December 2011

Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc

Affiliated with the V.C.A.
AGILITY, JUMPING & GAMES TRIAL

OFFICE BEARERS & COMMITTEE

PRESIDENT Gordon Strachan
VICE PRESIDENT Gayle Baxter
SECRETARY Julie Conroy
TREASURER Kerrin Hamer
ASSISTANT TREASURER Meagan Statham-Danckert
PUBLIC OFFICER Rochelle Manderson
FUND RAISING COORDINATOR Jade Statham-Danckert
COMMITTEE Leigh Finnin
Zena Marzi

Janice Crooks

TRIAL SECRETARY Christine Wong

FIRST AID First Aid box in Secretary’s Office & Meeting
Room 1

VCA REP Jo Lucas

The President, Committee and Members of our club welcome all judges, stewards and
competitors to our trial and wish everyone a happy and successful day

This trial is held under the rules and regulations of VCA Inc.
A copy of the rules may be inspected at the secretary’s office.

PRECINCTS OF TRIAL
The precinct of the trial is the fenced area around the rings
MUTIPLE ENTRIES

It is your responsibility to be at the ring when required.
Please notify your ring stewatds that you are in another ring.

QUALIFYING SCORES

Class winners will receive a Prize & Sash.
All place getters will receive a ribbon.
Fastest Watringal Member in Jumping/ Fastest Warringal Member in Agility

One presentation only at the conclusien of the days judging

The trial secretary would like to thank Roger Padfield & Western Port for the hire of their
equipment & also Croydon & the VCA for the hire of their timing gates
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Warringal Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd December 2011

CARPARK B

WARRINGAL OBEDIENCE DOG CLUB INC

Ring Layout
CARPARK C
Ring 1 Ring2 KEEP Ring3 Ring 4
CLEAR
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behind & just in front of fence
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Warringal Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd December 2011

Members donations

HD Video Camera

1 Bottle White/1 Bottle Red W
Pedometer for Dogs

Dog on the go refresher set
Various items for hamper
Talking Cookie Dog Canister
Dog cool mats

Other donations

Raffle Prizes

ine

Coolaroo Pet Beds for medium Bunnings

dogs x 2

$50 Gift Voucher

$30 Gift Voucher

$40 Gift Voucher

$25 Breakfast Voucher
Maxwell Williams 3 piece
canister set

Gift Hamper

2012 Dog Agility Calenders x 2
Dog biscuits and tin

Plenty for Pets

Monty Pet Shop
Pauls Butchery

Mudd Café

98 Lower Gifts

Frosts Pharmacy
Macleod Newsagency
Pets Paradise

s

ﬂ
.

SE

Gayle Baxter
Gordon Strachan

Marie Fabris
Marie Fabris
Marie Fabris
Colleen Paterson
Chris Wong

Eltham

Bundoora
Montmorency
Montmorency
Montmorency
Rosanna

Rosanna
Macleod
Greensborough
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Warringal Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd December 2011

RING 1 - AM - EXCELLENT AGILITY A - Murray Tyler

410
411

302
306
307

202

608
609
610
611
612

CARMEL GREEN
VICKI JOSEPHS

MS G R H MURRAY
VICKI JOSEPHS
S. T. OBRIEN

KIMBERLEE MORRISON

MRS NICOLE SCHWAB
Ms SALLY J HAYNES
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
SARAH TREMBATH
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX GD
DEMON AD JD SD

LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD
SUMMASTORM JDX AD SD GD SPDX
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO AD

MOPSIE JDX AD

TORNADO TORI AD JDX

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JDX SPD

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE - POODLE X

CAVALIER KING CHARLE
ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X
POODLE (TOY)

ASSOCIATE - MALTESE

ASSOCIATE (ROTTI X)

DALMATION
BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JDX GD S BELGIAN SHEPHERD (Ml

ROBBIE JAY AD JDX JDO

ASSOCIATE

12 535 LAURA DISTEFANO ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT AD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

13 538 PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD ASSOCIATE

14 539 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT JDX AD ASSOCIATE

15 540 MR STEVEN WILLIAMS LEXIELOU AD JDX ASSOCIATE

16 541 MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

17 542 BORDARITA KENNELS (ADRIAN TICH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

18 543 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD WHIPPET

19 544 MISS SUE HARLEY BOY SCOUT JD AD ASSOCIATE

20 545 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE AD JD ASSOCIATE

21 546 Ms JR LUCAS Ch ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD BEARDED COLLIE

22 547 S & T ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY AD JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
RING 1 - AM - OPEN AGILITY A - Murray Tyler

1 405 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL PT JDM ADM JDO ADO ASSOCIATE

411

602
608
609
610

503
514
519
537
538
541
547
566

VICKI JOSEPHS

S & TROSE

MRS NICOLE SCHWAB
Ms SALLY J HAYNES
MICHAEL CHESWORTH

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN

Mrs SL & Mr AC SANDERSON

TRACEY WEAVER

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD
MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL

S & TROSE
TRACEY WEAVER

DEMON AD JD SD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX
TORNADO TORI AD JDX

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JDX SPD

ASSOCIATE - POODLE X

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE (ROTTI X)
DALMATION

BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPCBORDER COLLIE
AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDM ADO HT
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD

MACZE AD JDX

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY AD JD

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADM JDM JDO SPD
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ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL



Warringal Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd December 2011

RING 1 - AM - MASTER AGILITY A - Murray Tyler

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

401
402
403
404
405
406
407

309
310
311
312
313

201

601
602
603
604
605

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
532
533
534
537

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
MRS HEATHER EAVES

HJ & RK DIAMOND

Ms SUE GONELLI

LAURA DISTEFANO

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

SUE SMITH

GRAEME J MATTHEWS
MRS PAULINE GARDNER
ROXANN EDDY

MRS KERRY MCPHERSON

Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON

WENDY SENG HPA

S & TROSE

MR. M. COWMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MS J.R.LUCAS

MR G & MRS J MILNER
RF ATYEO

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN

Ms N K JANETZKI

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
JESS HARMSWORTH
DEB HARVEY

KERRIE L RYAN

KRIS FOUNTAIN
SUSANNA WATT

R F ATYEO

KRIS, K & G KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN

Ms N K JANETZKI

KATE DALL

ANNE DENGATE

MEG RYAN

Mrs SL & Mr AC SANDERSON

Dr MEGAN SEMPLE
LINDA WILSON

HJ & RK DIAMOND
SARAH GREENSTREET

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG
T.CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 WELSH SPRING SPANIEL
HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM5 GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
LEAPIN' LEXIE JDM ADX SPD ASSOCIATE

NELLIE GIRL PT JDM ADM JDO ADO ASSOCIATE

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE

CH MARCAVAN STAR IN HEAVEN CD ADX JDX SD
GINGER BISCUIT ADM JDM2 GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX GD SD POODLE - TOY

AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM7 ADO3 JDO SDM CAVALIER KING CHARLE
ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY ADX JDX CAVALIER KING CHARLE

CAVALIER KING CHARLE

LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDF.S HTM.S ASSOCIATE

T CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO GDX JDM2 JDO SDX {GERMAN SHEPHERD DO
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD WORKING KELPIE

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDNBORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPCBORDER COLLIE

AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDN ASSOCIATE

CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD BORDER COLLIE

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX ASSOCIATE

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX ET JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC
BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDM BORDER COLLIE
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE(Imp USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDXx AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX :BORDER COLLIE
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADM JDM CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
T Ch ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX BORDER COLLIE
NOONBARRA BOB Il UD ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET

BORDARITA KENNELS (HEATHER BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM {BORDER COLLIE

TRACEY WEAVER

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDM ADO HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
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Warringal Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd December 2011

RING 2 - AM - EXCELLENT STRATEGIC PAIRS - Stephen Pearson

600 HEIGHT
601 WENDY SENG HPA T CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO GDX JDM2 JDO SDX { GERMAN SHEPHERD DO
615 BOBBEE TERILL T Ch CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX JD SPD SD GD HSA(s) E ROTTWEILER
606 AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
610 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

300 HEIGHT
320 MRS D AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDM GD SPD POODLE (TOY)
322 OLIVE OBRIEN JAZZAMATAZZ JDX JDO SPD ASSOCIATE

400 HEIGHT
403 HJ & RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM5 GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
406 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX ENGLISH STAFFORDSHIF
404 Ms SUE GONELLI LEAPIN' LEXIE JDM ADX SPD ASSOCIATE
407 Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE

500 HEIGHT
508 DEB HARVEY AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX ET JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DO
516 KATE DALL AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE
515 Ms N K JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
567 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE
519 Mrs SL & Mr AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
520 Dr MEGAN SEMPLE T Ch ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER

RING 2 - AM - NOVICE STRATEGIC PAIRS - Stephen Pearson

200 HEIGHT
203 MRS C. A. WONG BARRAJY SILVIE AD JD TIBETAN SPANIEL
314 Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON Gr Ch HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD DWDF.S SCHIPPERKE
300 HEIGHT
315 ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY CAVALIER KING CHARLE
316 SUE SMITH JESSICAV DANCING WITH THE STARS CAVALIER KING CHARLE
500 HEIGHT
518 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADM JDM CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
537 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDM ADO HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
528 MS S CROCKER MACDONALD JDX ASSOCIATE
541 MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE
561 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JD TD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
563 CHERYL ROBERTS ELZSCOT GALLOWGLASS GILLIE AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
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Warringal Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd December 2011

RING 2 - AM - MASTER STRATEGIC PAIRS - Stephen Pearson

321
323

306

312

408
569

402
568

501
521

511
514

300 HEIGHT

ROCHELLE MANDERSON
MRS C. A. WONG

VICKI JOSEPHS
ROXANN EDDY

400 HEIGHT

S. T. OBRIEN
SANDY STOCKMAN

MRS HEATHER EAVES
DR MEGAN SEMPLE

500 HEIGHT

MR G & MRS J MILNER
LINDA WILSON

SUSANNA WATT
SUSAN MACMILLAN

SIR TOMMY CCD ET ADX JDX GD SDX SPDX

ASSOCIATE

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SUMMASTORM JDX AD SD GD SPDX

ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X

AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM7 ADO3 JDO SDM CAVALIER KING CHARLE

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD

SAM ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

T.CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 WELSH SPRING SPANIEL

TCH ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE AD JDX ET GD SPDX

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDNBORDER COLLIE

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

RING 2 - AM - NOVICE AGILITY A - Stephen Pearson

20

21

22

615
616
617
618

304
305
314
317
318

414

528
529
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563

BOBBEE TERILL

SHERRAN HOWLETT
MRS L JASPER

ELIZABETH BIRNIE
COL KILMER

Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON

GAYLE BAXTER
MRS JANICE CROOKS

MISS BIANCA DELAHOY

MS S CROCKER
MS P GAVAGHAN
Ms ANNE WOODS
LYNN MUSSETT
MISS R L JAMES
FLORENCE CHIU
BEAU PEARSON

T Ch CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX JD SPD SD GD HSA(s) E ROTTWEILER
CRAIG DODD & MARINA RIGHETT JAKEYBOY JD

KESDAR JUST A JOKER
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG

PEBBLESPEANUT JD
CINDY KILLMIER JDX

Gr Ch HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD DWDF.S

BASILIKA FYERO
PAPCO HARVIE

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE

MACDONALD JDX

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD JDX

TCh BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CCD JD

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL

RUFEY JD

MILLIE MILKSHAKE JD

CRAIG DODD & MARINA RIGHETT MILLYMYGIRL JD

MRS G RICARDO
MEG RYAN

DR PAM OLIVER
CHERYL ROBERTS

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME JD
ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JD TD
MAGPIELANE RACING WIND
ELZSCOT GALLOWGLASS GILLIE
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ASSOCIATE
BOXER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
CAVOODLE
SCHIPPERKE
PAPILLON
PAPILLON

POODLE (MINIATURE)

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
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| RING 3 - AM - MASTER JUMPING A - James Browne |
[ WALKINGTIMEFOR "500" HANDLERS |

© ©® N O A W N =

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
536
537
538
539
540

MR G & MRS J MILNER
R F ATYEO

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN

Ms N K JANETZKI

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
JESS HARMSWORTH
DEB HARVEY

KERRIE L RYAN

KRIS FOUNTAIN
SUSANNA WATT

R F ATYEO

KRIS, K & G KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN

Ms N K JANETZKI

KATE DALL

ANNE DENGATE

MEG RYAN

Mrs SL & Mr AC SANDERSON
Dr MEGAN SEMPLE
LINDA WILSON
CARMEL GREEN
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
MISS V S BRIDGES

MRS G RICARDO

KATE DALL

ANNE DENGATE

MS S CROCKER

MS P GAVAGHAN

Ms ANNE WOODS
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
HJ & RK DIAMOND
LYNN MUSSETT
TRACEY WEAVER

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD

SANDY STOCKMAN
MR STEVEN WILLIAMS

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDNBORDER COLLIE
DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDOC BORDER COLLIE
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPCBORDER COLLIE
AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDN ASSOCIATE

CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX ET JDX SPD
BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX

GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDM

HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE(Imp USA) JDX ADX

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC
ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT
AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX:

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADM JDM CD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD

T Ch ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX CCD SPD SD ET

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX
RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM GD SPD SD
GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
TJUKURPA WILLOW JDX

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
MACDONALD JDX

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD JDX

TCh BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX

PHOEBE ADX JDX

NOONBARRA BOB Il UD ADM JDM SPD

AUST CH SUGARGUM POWER N GLORY CDX HIT JDX AD
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDM ADO HT
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD

JETI KNIGHT JDX AD

LEXIELOU AD JDX

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
WORKING KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

WALKING TIME FOR "200, 300, 400 & 600" HANDLERS

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63

602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611

201
202

305
306
307
308
310
311
312
313

405
406
407
408
409
410

S & T ROSE

MR. M. COWMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MS J.R.LUCAS
AMANDA MURCUTT
DEBBIE HART

MRS NICOLE SCHWAB
Ms SALLY J HAYNES
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
SARAH TREMBATH

Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON
KIMBERLEE MORRISON

COL KILMER

VICKI JOSEPHS

S. T. OBRIEN

MRS D AMEY-MACDONALD
GRAEME J MATTHEWS
MRS PAULINE GARDNER
ROXANN EDDY

MRS KERRY MCPHERSON

LAURA DISTEFANO

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
S. T. OBRIEN

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
CARMEL GREEN

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX SD

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX SPD HT
LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD

TORNADO TORI AD JDX

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JDX SPD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
WORKING KELPIE
ASSOCIATE (KELPIE )
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE (ROTTI X)
DALMATION

BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JDX GD S BELGIAN SHEPHERD (MI

LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDF.S HTM.S
MOPSIE JDX AD

CINDY KILLMIER JDX

SUMMASTORM JDX AD SD GD SPDX
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO AD
MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT AD JDX SPD
GINGER BISCUIT ADM JDM2 GD SDX SPD
CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX GD SD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE - MALTESE

CAVOODLE
ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X
POODLE (TOY)

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE

POODLE - TOY

AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM7 ADO3 JDO SDM CAVALIER KING CHARLE

ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY ADX JDX
NELLIE GIRL PT JDM ADM JDO ADO

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPD

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX GD

Page 9

CAVALIER KING CHARLE

ASSOCIATE

ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE (KELPIE X)
BORDER COLLIE



Warringal Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd December 2011

RING 3 - AM - MASTER JUMPING B - James Browne

WALKING TIME FOR "500" HANDLERS

© ® N o o »~ w0 N

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
537
538
539
540
541

MR G & MRS J MILNER
R F ATYEO

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN

Ms N K JANETZKI

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
JESS HARMSWORTH
DEB HARVEY

KERRIE L RYAN

KRIS FOUNTAIN
SUSANNA WATT

R F ATYEO

KRIS, K & G KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN

Ms N K JANETZKI

KATE DALL

ANNE DENGATE

MEG RYAN

Mrs SL & Mr AC SANDERSON
Dr MEGAN SEMPLE
LINDA WILSON
CARMEL GREEN
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
MISS V S BRIDGES

MRS G RICARDO

KATE DALL

ANNE DENGATE

MS S CROCKER
TRACEY WEAVER

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD

SANDY STOCKMAN
MR STEVEN WILLIAMS
MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDNBORDER COLLIE
DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDC BORDER COLLIE
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPCBORDER COLLIE
AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDN ASSOCIATE

CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX ET JDX SPD
BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX

GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDM

HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE(Imp USA) JDX ADX

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC
ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT
AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX:

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADM JDM CD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD

T Ch ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX CCD SPD SD ET

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX
RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM GD SPD SD
GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
TJUKURPA WILLOW JDX

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
MACDONALD JDX

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDM ADO HT
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD

JETI KNIGHT JDX AD

LEXIELOU AD JDX

MACZE AD JDX

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

WALKING TIME FOR "200, 300, 400 & 600" HANDLERS

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612

202

305
306
307
308
309
310

403
404
405
406
407
408
410

MR. M. COWMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MS J.R.LUCAS
AMANDA MURCUTT
DEBBIE HART

MRS NICOLE SCHWAB
Ms SALLY J HAYNES
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
SARAH TREMBATH
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

KIMBERLEE MORRISON

COL KILMER

VICKI JOSEPHS

S. T. OBRIEN

MRS D AMEY-MACDONALD
SUE SMITH

GRAEME J MATTHEWS

HJ & RK DIAMOND

Ms SUE GONELLI

LAURA DISTEFANO

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
S. T. OBRIEN

CARMEL GREEN

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX SD

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX SPD HT
LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD

TORNADO TORI AD JDX

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JDX SPD

WORKING KELPIE
ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE (ROTTI X)
DALMATION

BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JDX GD S BELGIAN SHEPHERD (Ml

ROBBIE JAY AD JDX JDO
MOPSIE JDX AD

CINDY KILLMIER JDX

SUMMASTORM JDX AD SD GD SPDX
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO AD
MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT AD JDX SPD

CH MARCAVAN STAR IN HEAVEN CD ADX JDX SD
GINGER BISCUIT ADM JDM2 GD SDX SPD

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM5 GD SPD
LEAPIN' LEXIE JDM ADX SPD
NELLIE GIRL PT JDM ADM JDO ADO

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPD
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX GD

Page 10

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE - MALTESE

CAVOODLE
ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X
POODLE (TOY)

POODLE (TOY)
CAVALIER KING CHARLE
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE



Warringal Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd December 2011

RING 4 - AM - NOVICE JUMPING A - Peter Buykx

317
318
319

412
413
414

563
564
565

617
618
619

GAYLE BAXTER
MRS JANICE CROOKS
DAWN GLANVILLE

SHARRYN HUTTON
KM & GK TAYLOR
MISS BIANCA DELAHOY

CHERYL ROBERTS
MR GARRY C HEINZE
KM & GK TAYLOR

SHERRAN HOWLETT
MRS L JASPER
KM & GK TAYLOR

BASILIKA FYERO
PAPCO HARVIE
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CCD

CRYSHAVEN TEQUILLA
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE

ELZSCOT GALLOWGLASS GILLIE
BILLYDOGHEINZE
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS

KESDAR JUST A JOKER
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG
AUSSIE BUNDY CCD

PAPILLON
PAPILLON
POODLE MINIATURE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
POODLE (MINIATURE)

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE(BORDER CC
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

BOXER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

RING 4 - AM - NOVICE JUMPING B - Peter Buykx

317
318
319

412
413
414

562
563
564
565

617
618
619

GAYLE BAXTER
MRS JANICE CROOKS
DAWN GLANVILLE

SHARRYN HUTTON
KM & GK TAYLOR
MISS BIANCA DELAHOY

DR PAM OLIVER
CHERYL ROBERTS
MR GARRY C HEINZE
KM & GK TAYLOR

SHERRAN HOWLETT
MRS L JASPER
KM & GK TAYLOR

BASILIKA FYERO
PAPCO HARVIE
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CCD

CRYSHAVEN TEQUILLA
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE

MAGPIELANE RACING WIND
ELZSCOT GALLOWGLASS GILLIE
BILLYDOGHEINZE

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS

KESDAR JUST A JOKER
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG
AUSSIE BUNDY CCD

PAPILLON
PAPILLON
POODLE MINIATURE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
POODLE (MINIATURE)

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE(BORDER CC
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

BOXER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

RING 4 - AM - EXCELLENT JUMPING A - Peter Buykx

20
21

22

302
303
304

411

544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
556
557
558
559
560

613
614
615
616

MS G R H MURRAY
KAREN HOLLIS
ELIZABETH BIRNIE

VICKI JOSEPHS

MISS SUE HARLEY
JESS HARMSWORTH
Ms JR LUCAS

S & TROSE

R F ATYEO (RACHAEL JAMES)

COURTNEY GARDNER
BELINDA TEBBET
MRS S J WILDE

PAUL GAVIN

MISS R L JAMES
FLORENCE CHIU
BEAU PEARSON

LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD
MR MURPHY AD JD
PEBBLESPEANUT JD

DEMON AD JD SD

BOY SCOUT JD AD

ZEE AD JD

Ch ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY AD JD
ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART

DALLAS GARDNER JD

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET
GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD
NO FEAR IN LOVE JD

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL
RUFEY JD

MILLIE MILKSHAKE JD

CRAIG DODD & MARINA RIGHETT MILLYMYGIRL JD

MRS G RICARDO

MRS L JASPER
GARY STOCKMAN
BOBBEE TERILL

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME JD

JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD
KIWIMATAI JD

CAVALIER KING CHARLE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE - POODLE X

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BEARDED COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

T Ch CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX JD SPD SD GD HSA(s) E ROTTWEILER
CRAIG DODD & MARINA RIGHETT JAKEYBOY JD
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ASSOCIATE



Warringal Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd December 2011

RING 1 - PM - NOVICE AGILITY B - Murray Tyler

414

304
305
317
318

615
616
617
618

528
529
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564

MISS BIANCA DELAHOY

ELIZABETH BIRNIE
COL KILMER

GAYLE BAXTER

MRS JANICE CROOKS

BOBBEE TERILL

SHERRAN HOWLETT
MRS L JASPER

MS S CROCKER
MS P GAVAGHAN
LYNN MUSSETT
MISS R L JAMES
FLORENCE CHIU
BEAU PEARSON

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE

PEBBLESPEANUT JD
CINDY KILLMIER JDX
BASILIKA FYERO
PAPCO HARVIE

POODLE (MINIATURE)

ASSOCIATE
CAVOODLE
PAPILLON
PAPILLON

T Ch CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX JD SPD SD GD HSA(s) E ROTTWEILER
CRAIG DODD & MARINA RIGHETT JAKEYBOY JD

KESDAR JUST A JOKER
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG

MACDONALD JDX

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD JDX
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CCD JD
YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL

RUFEY JD

MILLIE MILKSHAKE JD

CRAIG DODD & MARINA RIGHETT MILLYMYGIRL JD

MRS G RICARDO
MEG RYAN

DR PAM OLIVER
CHERYL ROBERTS
MR GARRY C HEINZE

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME JD
ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JD TD
MAGPIELANE RACING WIND
ELZSCOT GALLOWGLASS GILLIE
BILLYDOGHEINZE

ASSOCIATE
BOXER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE(BORDER CC

RING 1 - PM - EXCELLENT AGILITY B - Murray Tyler

410
411

301
302
306
307

538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547

609
610
611
612
613

CARMEL GREEN
VICKI JOSEPHS

Ms C GEARY

MS G R H MURRAY
VICKI JOSEPHS

S. T. OBRIEN

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD

SANDY STOCKMAN
MR STEVEN WILLIAMS

MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX GD
DEMON AD JD SD

Ch RYFROST WORTH THE WAIT CD AD JD SPD SD

LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD
SUMMASTORM JDX AD SD GD SPDX

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO AD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD
JETI KNIGHT JDX AD
LEXIELOU AD JDX

MACZE AD JDX

BORDARITA KENNELS (ADRIAN TICH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES AD JDX

SARAH GREENSTREET
MISS SUE HARLEY
JESS HARMSWORTH
Ms JR LUCAS

S & T ROSE

Ms SALLY J HAYNES
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
SARAH TREMBATH
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
MRS L JASPER

TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD
BOY SCOUT JD AD

ZEE AD JD

Ch ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY AD JD

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JDX SPD

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE - POODLE X

GERMAN SPITZ
CAVALIER KING CHARLE
ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X
POODLE (TOY)

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
WHIPPET

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BEARDED COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

DALMATION
BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JDX GD S BELGIAN SHEPHERD (MI

ROBBIE JAY AD JDX JDO
JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD

Page 12

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE



Warringal Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd December 2011

RING 2 - PM - MASTER AGILITY B - Stephen Pearson

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

601
602
603
604
605

310
311
312
313

401
402
403
404
405
406
407

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
533
534

WENDY SENG HPA

S & TROSE

MR. M. COWMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MS J.R.LUCAS

GRAEME J MATTHEWS
MRS PAULINE GARDNER
ROXANN EDDY

MRS KERRY MCPHERSON

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
MRS HEATHER EAVES

HJ & RK DIAMOND

Ms SUE GONELLI

LAURA DISTEFANO

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MR G & MRS J MILNER
R F ATYEO

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN

Ms N K JANETZKI

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
JESS HARMSWORTH
DEB HARVEY

KERRIE L RYAN

KRIS FOUNTAIN
SUSANNA WATT

R F ATYEO

KRIS, K & G KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN

Ms N K JANETZKI

KATE DALL

ANNE DENGATE

MEG RYAN

Mrs SL & Mr AC SANDERSON
Dr MEGAN SEMPLE
LINDA WILSON
CARMEL GREEN
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
SARAH GREENSTREET

T CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO GDX JDM2 JDO SDX { GERMAN SHEPHERD DO
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD WORKING KELPIE

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)

KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE
GINGER BISCUIT ADM JDM2 GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX GD SD POODLE - TOY

AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM7 ADO3 JDO SDM CAVALIER KING CHARLE
ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY ADX JDX CAVALIER KING CHARLE

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG
T.CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 WELSH SPRING SPANIEL
HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM5 GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
LEAPIN' LEXIE JDM ADX SPD ASSOCIATE

NELLIE GIRL PT JDM ADM JDO ADO ASSOCIATE

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDNBORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDC BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPCBORDER COLLIE

AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDN ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC

CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX ET JDX SPD
BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX

GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDM

ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE(Imp USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX :BORDER COLLIE
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADM JDM CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
T Ch ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
YEOQVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX BORDER COLLIE
RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET

BORDARITA KENNELS (HEATHER BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM {BORDER COLLIE
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Warringal Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd December 2011

RING 3 - PM - OPEN JUMPING C - Roger Padfield

307 S.T.OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO AD POODLE (TOY)
405 LAURA DISTEFANO

408 S.T.OBRIEN

NELLIE GIRL PT JDM ADM JDO ADO
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

501 MR G & MRS J MILNER

502 RFATYEO

503 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
506 MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
513 KRIS, K & G KISIELNICKI

514 SUSAN MACMILLAN

519 Mrs SL & Mr AC SANDERSON
524 MISS V S BRIDGES

525 MRS G RICARDO

527 ANNE DENGATE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDNBORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPCBORDER COLLIE
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD BORDER COLLIE
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE(Imp USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD KOOLIE

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM BORDER COLLIE

20

21

22

23

24

531

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

PHOEBE ADX JDX

WORKING KELPIE

532 HJ & RK DIAMOND NOONBARRA BOB Il UD ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
538 PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD ASSOCIATE

541 MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

550 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE

551 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

552 PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JD ASSOCIATE

602 S & T ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
609 Ms SALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATION

614 GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JD ASSOCIATE

615

BOBBEE TERILL

T Ch CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX JD SPD SD GD HSA(s) E ROTTWEILER
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Warringal Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 3rd December 2011

RING 3 - PM - MASTER JUMPING C - Roger Padfield |

WALKING TIME FOR "500" HANDLERS |

501 MR G & MRS J MILNER
502 RFATYEO

503 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
504 SUSAN MACMILLAN

505 Ms N K JANETZKI

506 MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
507 JESS HARMSWORTH
508 DEB HARVEY

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDNBORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPCBORDER COLLIE

AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDN ASSOCIATE

CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD BORDER COLLIE

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX ASSOCIATE

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX ET JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC

© © N o o B~ W N =

509 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
510 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE

511 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

512 RFATYEO YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDM BORDER COLLIE

513 KRIS, K & G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE(Imp USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE

514 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDXx AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
515 Ms N K JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
516 KATE DALL AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

517 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX :BORDER COLLIE

518 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADM JDM CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
519 Mrs SL & Mr AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

520
521

Dr MEGAN SEMPLE
LINDA WILSON

T Ch ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX CCD SPD SD ET
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE

522 CARMEL GREEN RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
523 ANNETTE CLAUGHTON GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
524 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD KOOLIE

525
526
527
528
529
530
531

MRS G RICARDO

KATE DALL

ANNE DENGATE

MS S CROCKER

MS P GAVAGHAN

Ms ANNE WOODS
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO

TJUKURPA WILLOW JDX

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM

MACDONALD JDX

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD JDX
TCh BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX

PHOEBE ADX JDX

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
WORKING KELPIE

532 HJ & RK DIAMOND NOONBARRA BOB Il UD ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
533 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET

538 PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD ASSOCIATE

539 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT JDX AD ASSOCIATE

540 MR STEVEN WILLIAMS LEXIELOU AD JDX ASSOCIATE

541 MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

WALKING TIME FOR "200, 300, 400 & 600" HANDLERS

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

603 MR. M. COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD WORKING KELPIE

604 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
605 MS J.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE

606 AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
609 Ms SALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATION

610 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

611 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JDX GD S BELGIAN SHEPHERD (Ml
612 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY AD JDX JDO ASSOCIATE

306 VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM JDX AD SD GD SPDX ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X
307 S.T.OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO AD POODLE (TOY)

308 MRS D AMEY-MACDONALD MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT AD JDX SPD POODLE (TOY)

309 SUE SMITH CH MARCAVAN STAR IN HEAVEN CD ADX JDX SD CAVALIER KING CHARLE
312 ROXANN EDDY AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM7 ADO3 JDO SDM CAVALIER KING CHARLE
313 MRS KERRY MCPHERSON ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY ADX JDX CAVALIER KING CHARLE
402 MRS HEATHER EAVES T.CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 WELSH SPRING SPANIEL
403 HJ & RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM5 GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
404 Ms SUE GONELLI LEAPIN' LEXIE JDM ADX SPD ASSOCIATE

405 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL PT JDM ADM JDO ADO ASSOCIATE

406 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
407 Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE

408 S.T.OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE

409 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE X)

410

CARMEL GREEN

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX GD
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BORDER COLLIE
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RING 4 - PM - EXCELLENT JUMPING B - Ron Diamond

303
304

411

543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559

614
615
616

KAREN HOLLIS
ELIZABETH BIRNIE

VICKI JOSEPHS

SARAH GREENSTREET
MISS SUE HARLEY
JESS HARMSWORTH
Ms JR LUCAS

S & T ROSE

R F ATYEO (RACHAEL JAMES)
COURTNEY GARDNER
BELINDA TEBBET

MRS S J WILDE

PAUL GAVIN

JLEWIS & L. LLOYD

Ms ANNE WOODS
LYNN MUSSETT

MISS R L JAMES
FLORENCE CHIU

BEAU PEARSON

MR MURPHY AD JD
PEBBLESPEANUT JD

DEMON AD JD SD

TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD
BOY SCOUT JD AD

ZEE AD JD

Ch ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY AD JD
ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART

DALLAS GARDNER JD

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET
GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD

NO FEAR IN LOVE JD

GWAERFEYN IVY AD JD

TCh BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CCD JD
YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL

RUFEY JD

MILLIE MILKSHAKE JD

CRAIG DODD & MARINA RIGHETT MILLYMYGIRL JD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE - POODLE X

WHIPPET

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BEARDED COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

T Ch CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX JD SPD SD GD HSA(s) E ROTTWEILER

GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JD
BOBBEE TERILL
CRAIG DODD & MARINA RIGHETT JAKEYBOY JD

ASSOCIATE

RING 4 - PM - EXCELLENT JUMPING C - Ron Diamond

2w N =

o

301
302
303
304

411

544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559

614
615
616

Ms C GEARY

MS G R H MURRAY
KAREN HOLLIS
ELIZABETH BIRNIE

VICKI JOSEPHS

MISS SUE HARLEY
JESS HARMSWORTH
Ms JR LUCAS

S & TROSE

R F ATYEO (RACHAEL JAMES)
COURTNEY GARDNER
BELINDA TEBBET
MRS S J WILDE

PAUL GAVIN

JLEWIS & L. LLOYD
Ms ANNE WOODS
LYNN MUSSETT

MISS R L JAMES
FLORENCE CHIU
BEAU PEARSON

Ch RYFROST WORTH THE WAIT CD AD JD SPD SD

LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD
MR MURPHY AD JD
PEBBLESPEANUT JD

DEMON AD JD SD

BOY SCOUT JD AD

ZEE AD JD

Ch ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY AD JD
ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART

DALLAS GARDNER JD

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET
GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD

NO FEAR IN LOVE JD

GWAERFEYN IVY AD JD

TCh BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CCD JD
YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL

RUFEY JD

MILLIE MILKSHAKE JD

CRAIG DODD & MARINA RIGHETT MILLYMYGIRL JD

GARY STOCKMAN
BOBBEE TERILL

KIWIMATAI JD

GERMAN SPITZ
CAVALIER KING CHARLE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE - POODLE X

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BEARDED COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

T Ch CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX JD SPD SD GD HSA(s) E ROTTWEILER
CRAIG DODD & MARINA RIGHETT JAKEYBOY JD

ASSOCIATE

RING 4 - PM - NOVICE JUMPING C - Ron Diamond

a A W N -

~N o

315
316
317
318
319

412
413
414

563
564
565

617
618
619

ROXANN EDDY

SUE SMITH

GAYLE BAXTER

MRS JANICE CROOKS
DAWN GLANVILLE

SHARRYN HUTTON
KM & GK TAYLOR
MISS BIANCA DELAHOY

CHERYL ROBERTS
MR GARRY C HEINZE
KM & GK TAYLOR

SHERRAN HOWLETT
MRS L JASPER
KM & GK TAYLOR

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY
JESSICAV DANCING WITH THE STARS
BASILIKA FYERO

PAPCO HARVIE

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CCD

CRYSHAVEN TEQUILLA
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE

ELZSCOT GALLOWGLASS GILLIE
BILLYDOGHEINZE
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS

KESDAR JUST A JOKER
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG
AUSSIE BUNDY CCD
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CAVALIER KING CHARLE
CAVALIER KING CHARLE
PAPILLON

PAPILLON

POODLE MINIATURE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
POODLE (MINIATURE)

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE(BORDER CC
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

BOXER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE



